April 2024

Date
Tue 30

Tue 30

May 2024

Date
Wed 01
Thu 02
Thu 09
Wed 15
Wed 22
Wed 29

June 2024

Date
Tue 04
Fri 07

Wed 12
Mon 17
Tue 18
Mon 24
Tue 25

July 2024

Date
Wed 03
Fri19
Wed 24
Fri 26
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Course

Bowel care practice assessment annual refresher for managers
2024

Bowel care practice assessment annual refresher for managers
2024

Course

Bowel care

Key word sign

Mental Health First Aid

Safety Intervention (formerly MAPA) - 1 day course
Tube Feeding First Practice Assessment

Client incident review and follow up

Course
Foundations for Building Trauma Awareness

House manager and assistant house manager talent pool support
session

HLTAIDO0O9 — Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (CPR)
Diabetes training and first practice assessment

Enteral (Tube) Feeding

Bowel care

Manager Induction Assessment Clinic

Course

Epilepsy management

Client incident review and follow up
HLTAIDO11 — Provide First Aid

Hammersmith Infant Neurological Examination (HINE) Training

Start time
12:00PM

2:30PM

Start time
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:00AM
9:30AM
9:30AM

Start time
9:00AM
11:00AM

9:30AM
1:30PM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:00AM

Start time
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:00AM

Finish time
2:00PM

4:30PM

Finish time
1:00PM
3:30PM

More than 1 day
5:00PM
11:30AM
1:00PM

Finish time
4:30PM
1:00PM

12:00PM
4:30PM
3:30PM
1:00PM
4:30PM

Finish time
1:00PM
1:00PM
5:00PM
3:00PM

Location
Ryde

Ryde

Location
Ryde
Ryde
Ryde
Ryde
Ryde
Ryde

Location
Ryde
Ryde

Ryde
Ryde
Ryde
Ryde
Ryde

Location
Ryde
Ryde
Ryde
Ryde
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August 2024
Date Course
Tue 20 Client incident review and follow up
Thu 29 Manager Induction Assessment Clinic
September 2024
Date Course
Wed 04 Electronic assistive technology: Practical workshop
Tue 10 HLTAID0O9 — Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (CPR)
Tue 17 Manager Orientation
Tue 24 Powered mobility: Setting the wheels in motion
Wed 25 Safety Intervention with holding skills - 2 day course (formerly
MAPA: Physical restraints)
October 2024
Date Course
Tue 01 Dysphagia Workshop for Speech Pathologists
Fri11 Client Manual Handling for Therapists
Mon 14 Key word sign
Wed 16 Manager Induction Assessment Clinic
Wed 30 HLTAIDO11 — Provide First Aid
November 2024
Date Course
Mon 11 Safety Intervention (formerly MAPA) - 1 day course
Thu 21 Mental Health First Aid
December 2024
Date Course
Mon 09 HLTAID0O9 — Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (CPR)
Thu 12 Manager Induction Assessment Clinic

Start time
9:30AM
9:00AM

Start time
9:00AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:00AM
9:30AM

Start time
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:30AM
9:00AM
9:30AM

Start time
9:00AM
9:30AM

Start time
9:30AM
9:00AM

Finish time
1:00PM
4:30PM

Finish time
4:30PM
12:00PM
1:00PM
5:00PM

More than 1 day

Finish time
4:30PM
4:30PM
3:30PM
4:30PM
5:00PM

Finish time
5:00PM
More than 1 day

Finish time
12:00PM
4:30PM

Location
Ryde
Ryde

Location
Ryde
Ryde
Ryde
Ryde
Ryde

Location
Ryde
Ryde
Ryde
Ryde
Ryde

Location
Ryde
Ryde

Location
Ryde
Ryde
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