

April 2024				
Date	Course	Start time	Finish time	Location
Tue 30	Bowel care practice assessment annual refresher for managers 2024	12:00PM	2:00PM	Ryde
Tue 30	Bowel care practice assessment annual refresher for managers 2024	2:30PM	4:30PM	Ryde

May 2024				
Date	Course	Start time	Finish time	Location
Wed 01	Bowel care	9:30AM	1:00PM	Ryde
Thu 02	Key word sign	9:30AM	3:30PM	Ryde
Thu 09	Mental Health First Aid	9:30AM	More than 1 day	Ryde
Wed 15	Safety Intervention (formerly MAPA) - 1 day course	9:00AM	5:00PM	Ryde
Wed 22	Tube Feeding First Practice Assessment	9:30AM	11:30AM	Ryde
Wed 29	Client incident review and follow up	9:30AM	1:00PM	Ryde

June 2024				
Date	Course	Start time	Finish time	Location
Tue 04	Foundations for Building Trauma Awareness	9:00AM	4:30PM	Ryde
Fri 07	House manager and assistant house manager talent pool support session	11:00AM	1:00PM	Ryde
Wed 12	HLTAID009 – Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (CPR)	9:30AM	12:00PM	Ryde
Mon 17	Diabetes training and first practice assessment	1:30PM	4:30PM	Ryde
Tue 18	Enteral (Tube) Feeding	9:30AM	3:30PM	Ryde
Mon 24	Bowel care	9:30AM	1:00PM	Ryde
Tue 25	Manager Induction Assessment Clinic	9:00AM	4:30PM	Ryde

July 2024				
Date	Course	Start time	Finish time	Location
Wed 03	Epilepsy management	9:30AM	1:00PM	Ryde
Fri 19	Client incident review and follow up	9:30AM	1:00PM	Ryde
Wed 24	HLTAID011 – Provide First Aid	9:30AM	5:00PM	Ryde
Fri 26	Hammersmith Infant Neurological Examination (HINE) Training	9:00AM	3:00PM	Ryde



August 2024				
Date	Course	Start time	Finish time	Location
Tue 20	Client incident review and follow up	9:30AM	1:00PM	Ryde
Thu 29	Manager Induction Assessment Clinic	9:00AM	4:30PM	Ryde

September 2024					
Date	Course	Start time	Finish time	Location	
Wed 04	Electronic assistive technology: Practical workshop	9:00AM	4:30PM	Ryde	
Tue 10	HLTAID009 – Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (CPR)	9:30AM	12:00PM	Ryde	
Tue 17	Manager Orientation	9:30AM	1:00PM	Ryde	
Tue 24	Powered mobility: Setting the wheels in motion	9:00AM	5:00PM	Ryde	
Wed 25	Safety Intervention with holding skills - 2 day course (formerly MAPA: Physical restraints)	9:30AM	More than 1 day	Ryde	

October 2024				
Date	Course	Start time	Finish time	Location
Tue 01	Dysphagia Workshop for Speech Pathologists	9:00AM	4:30PM	Ryde
Fri 11	Client Manual Handling for Therapists	9:00AM	4:30PM	Ryde
Mon 14	Key word sign	9:30AM	3:30PM	Ryde
Wed 16	Manager Induction Assessment Clinic	9:00AM	4:30PM	Ryde
Wed 30	HLTAID011 – Provide First Aid	9:30AM	5:00PM	Ryde

November 2024					
Date	Course	Start time	Finish time	Location	
Mon 11	Safety Intervention (formerly MAPA) - 1 day course	9:00AM	5:00PM	Ryde	
Thu 21	Mental Health First Aid	9:30AM	More than 1 day	Ryde	

December 2024					
Date	Course	Start time	Finish time	Location	
Mon 09	HLTAID009 – Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (CPR)	9:30AM	12:00PM	Ryde	
Thu 12	Manager Induction Assessment Clinic	9:00AM	4:30PM	Ryde	